Submittal Sheet
Arma-Chek Silver
Arma-Chek® Silver is a new generation of
professional covering system that is designed
to provide mechanical and weather protection for
Armaflex. Arma-Chek® Silver is a multi-layer laminate
of aluminum, coated with special UV protection.
Arma-Chek® Silver has high puncture and tear

Code
Pcs/
Carton
Reference
Code
Pcs/
Carton
Reference
Code
Pcs/
Carton
Reference
Code
Pcs/
Carton
10 MC-R-010 28
12 MC-R-012 28 MC-T-012 16
15 MC-R-015 20 MC-T-015 16 MC-U-015 11
20 MC-R-020 20 MC-T-020 12 MC-U-020 11
22 MC-R-022 20 MC-T-022 12 MC-U-022 11 MC-V-022 6
25 MC-R-025 18 MC-T-025 12 MC-U-025 8 MC-V-025 6
28 MC-R-028 16 MC-T-028 12 MC-U-028 8 MC-V-028 6
32 MC-R-032 14 MC-T-032 12 MC-U-032 8 MC-V-032 5
35 MC-R-035 14 MC-T-035 9 MC-U-035 8 MC-V-035 5
42 MC-R-042 11 MC-T-042 8 MC-U-042 6 MC-V-042 4
48 MC-R-048 11 MC-T-048 6 MC-U-048 6 MC-V-048 4
54 MC-R-054 9 MC-T-054 6 MC-U-054 5 MC-V-054 4
60 MC-R-060 9 MC-T-060 6 MC-U-060 5 MC-V-060 4
67 MC-R-067 8 MC-T-067 5 MC-U-067 4 MC-V-067 4
73 MC-R-073 8 MC-T-073 4 MC-U-073 4 MC-V-073 4
76 MC-R-076 6 MC-T-076 4 MC-U-076 4 MC-V-076 3
80 MC-R-080 6 MC-T-080 4 MC-U-080 4 MC-V-080 3
89 MC-R-089 6 MC-T-089 4 MC-U-089 4 MC-V-089 3
93 MC-R-093 4 MC-T-093 3 MC-U-093 3 MC-V-093 3
102 MC-R-102 4 MC-T-102 3 MC-U-102 3 MC-V-102 3
105 MC-R-105 4 MC-T-105 3 MC-U-105 3 MC-V-105 3
114 MC-R-114 4 MC-T-114 3 MC-U-114 3 MC-V-114 2
140 MC-R-140 3 MC-T-140 2 MC-U-140 2 MC-V-140 2
168 MC-R-168 2 MC-T-168 2 MC-U-168 2 MC-V-168 2
Armaflex MC tubes, length 2 m, black colour
Armaflex
ID
6 mm (1/4”)

Pcs/
Carton
Reference
Code
Pcs/
Carton
Reference
Code
Pcs/
Carton
Reference
Code
Pcs/
Carton
6 MC-F-006 176 MC-H-006 90 MC-M-006 56
10 MC-F-010 132 MC-H-010 90 MC-M-010 46
12 MC-F-012 120 MC-H-012 72 MC-M-012 39
15 MC-D-015 143 MC-F-015 100 MC-H-015 64 MC-M-015 39
20 MC-D-020 110 MC-F-020 72 MC-H-020 56 MC-M-020 30
22 MC-D-022 100 MC-F-022 68 MC-H-022 53 MC-M-022 30
25 MC-D-025 81 MC-F-025 63 MC-H-025 42 MC-M-025 25
28 MC-D-028 68 MC-F-028 49 MC-H-028 36 MC-M-028 20
32 MC-F-032 42 MC-H-032 30 MC-M-032 20
35 MC-D-035 53 MC-F-035 42 MC-H-035 25 MC-M-035 18
42 MC-F-042 35 MC-H-042 25 MC-M-042 16
48 MC-F-048 28 MC-H-048 20 MC-M-048 16
54 MC-F-054 24 MC-H-054 20 MC-M-054 16
60 MC-F-060 24 MC-H-060 15 MC-M-060 12
67 MC-H-067 12 MC-M-067 10
73 MC-H-073 12 MC-M-073 9
76 MC-H-076 12 MC-M-076 9
80 MC-H-080 11 MC-M-080 8
89 MC-H-089 11 MC-M-089 8
105 MC-H-105 8 MC-M-105 6
114 MC-H-114 8 MC-M-114 6
140 MC-M-140 3
Product range
Note: For ABS plastic pipes, only HT/Armaflex should be used.
Product range
Note:	 1.4 m width rolls available on request.
	 16 mm thickness available on request.
Armaflex MC continuous sheets
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Length
m
Width 1 meter Width 1.22 meter
Reference Code Carton
content
 m²
Reference Code Carton
content
m²Continuous
sheet Self-adhesive Continuous
sheet Self-adhesive
6 (1/4”) 15 MC-06100CS-15 MC-06100CS-15-T 15 MC-06122CS-15 MC-06122CS-15-T 18.3
9 (3/8”) 10 MC-09100CS-10 MC-09100CS-10-T 10 MC-09122CS-10 MC-09122CS-10-T 12.2
13 (1/2”) 8 MC-13100CS-8 MC-13100CS-8-T 8 MC-13122CS-8 MC-13122CS-8-T 9.76
19 (3/4”) 6 MC-19100CS-6 MC-19100CS-6-T 6 MC-19122CS-6 MC-19122CS-6-T 7.32
25 (1”) 4 MC-25100CS-4 MC-25100CS-4-T 4 MC-25122CS-4 MC-25122CS-4-T 4.88
32 (1 1/4”) 3 MC-32100CS-3 MC-32100CS-3-T 3 - - -
38 (1 1/2”) 3 MC-38100CS-3 MC-38100CS-3-T 3 - - -
50 (2”) 3 MC-50100CS-3 MC-50100CS-3-T 3 - - -
 Armaflex MC self-adhesive tape
Insulation thickness
mm
Width
mm
Length
m
Carton content
rolls Reference Code
3 (1/8”) 50 (2”) 9.14 (30 ft.) 12 MC-03005CS-9.14-T
6 (1/4”) 25 (1”) 9.14 (30 ft.) 24 MC-0600025CS-15-T
 Armaflex MC sheets
Insulation Thickness
mm